
FSL 

Rank

Council 

Rank
Organizations Total*

Semester 

GPA
% Change+ Total

Semester 

GPA

Cumulative 

GPA
Total

Semester 

GPA

Cumulative 

GPA

-- -- All Fraternity 226 3.474 -- 186 3.493 3.368 40 3.388 3.482

-- -- All Fraternity & Sorority Life (FSL) 714 3.578 -- 512 3.528 3.470 202 3.702 3.677

-- -- All Intercultural Greek Collective (IGC) 20 2.963 -- 19 3.119 3.224 1 ^ ^

-- -- All Interfraternity Council (IFC) 214 3.479 -- 174 3.500 3.376 40 3.378 3.482

-- -- All Panhellenic Council (PHC) 480 3.642 -- 319 3.616 3.555 161 3.692 3.689
-- -- All Sorority 488 3.620 -- 326 3.596 3.546 162 3.669 3.677

-- -- All Undergraduate 7,293 3.00 -- -- -- -- -- -- --

-- -- All Undergraduate Female 4,549 3.58 -- -- -- -- -- -- --
-- -- All Undergraduate Male 2,744 3.4 -- -- -- -- -- -- --

-- -- Delta Chi -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

-- -- Lambda Pi Chi Sorority, Inc. -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

-- -- Sigma Alpha Mu -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

-- -- Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc. 1 ^ -- 1 ^ ^ 0 n/a n/a
-- -- Zeta Phi Beta Sorority, Inc.** 4 ^ -- 3 2.917 2.990 1 ^ ^

2 2 Phi Beta Sigma Fraternity, Inc. 3 3.761 -- 3 3.761 3.473 0 n/a n/a

3 1 Beta Theta Pi 18 3.738 -- 16 3.743 3.594 2 3.700 3.715

4 1 Sigma Kappa 62 3.725 -- 45 3.724 3.659 17 3.727 3.728

5 2 Alpha Epsilon Phi 45 3.709 -- 30 3.667 3.606 15 3.793 3.790

6 3 Delta Gamma 54 3.652 -- 30 3.561 3.513 24 3.766 3.768

7 4 Phi Mu 63 3.650 -- 41 3.601 3.616 22 3.740 3.693

8 5 Sigma Delta Tau 100 3.645 -- 73 3.640 3.572 27 3.657 3.635

9 2 Sigma Chi 34 3.624 -- 31 3.649 3.399 3 3.367 3.423

10 3 Sigma Phi Epsilon 37 3.621 -- 23 3.687 3.583 14 3.517 3.531

12 4 Sigma Alpha Epsilon 11 3.615 -- 11 3.615 3.639 0 n/a n/a

13 5 Zeta Beta Tau 14 3.600 -- 7 3.570 3.355 7 3.709 3.733

14 6 Alpha Chi Omega 86 3.580 -- 32 3.541 3.456 54 3.654 3.665

15 7 Chi Omega 70 3.577 -- 46 3.577 3.480 24 3.577 3.609

16 6 Alpha Epsilon Pi 11 3.433 -- 10 3.370 3.034 1 ^ ^

17 7 Pi Kappa Alpha 31 3.361 -- 27 3.339 3.207 4 3.515 3.600

18 8 Phi Sigma Kappa 31 3.269 -- 24 3.376 3.269 7 2.904 3.113

19 9 Alpha Sigma Phi 24 3.261 -- 18 3.278 3.337 6 3.210 3.483

20 3 Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity, Inc.** 6 2.966 -- 6 2.966 3.052 0 n/a n/a

21 10 Zeta Psi 3 2.810 -- 3 2.810 3.250 0 n/a n/a
22 4 Sigma Gamma Rho Sorority, Inc. 3 2.222 -- 3 2.222 3.337 0 n/a n/a

+Indicates the percent difference, either positively or negatively, from the Previous Semester

^Indicates less than 2 members, so their GPA will not be released for privacy

--Not Applicable
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Fraternity & Sorority Life (FSL) Grade Report
Spring 2021 Semester Data

All Members Initiated Members New Members

*Total All Members does not include Inactive members, members with undefined status, or abroad members without a listed GPA

**Indicates city-wide chapter and includes non-AU students



FSL 

Rank

Council 

Rank Organizations
Total*

Cumulative 

GPA
% Change+ Total

Semester 

GPA

Cumulative 

GPA
Total

Semester 

GPA

Cumulative 

GPA

-- -- All Fraternity 226 3.389 -- 186 3.493 3.368 40 3.388 3.482

-- -- All Fraternity & Sorority Life (FSL) 714 3.526 -- 512 3.528 3.470 202 3.702 3.677

-- -- All Intercultural Greek Collective (IGC) 20 3.151 -- 19 3.119 3.224 1 ^ ^

-- -- All Interfraternity Council (IFC) 214 3.396 -- 174 3.500 3.376 40 3.378 3.482

-- -- All Panhellenic Council (PHC) 480 3.600 -- 319 3.616 3.555 161 3.692 3.689
-- -- All Sorority 488 3.590 -- 326 3.596 3.546 162 3.669 3.677

-- -- All Undergraduate -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

-- -- All Undergraduate Female -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
-- -- All Undergraduate Male -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

-- -- Delta Chi -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

-- -- Lambda Pi Chi Sorority, Inc. -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

-- -- Sigma Alpha Mu -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

-- -- Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc. 1 ^ -- 1 ^ ^ 0 n/a n/a
-- -- Zeta Phi Beta Sorority, Inc.** 4 ^ -- 3 2.917 2.990 1 ^ ^

1 1 Sigma Kappa 62 3.678 -- 45 3.724 3.659 17 3.727 3.728

2 2 Alpha Epsilon Phi 45 3.667 -- 30 3.667 3.606 15 3.793 3.790

3 3 Phi Mu 63 3.643 -- 41 3.601 3.616 22 3.740 3.693

4 1 Sigma Alpha Epsilon 11 3.639 -- 11 3.615 3.639 0 n/a n/a

5 4 Delta Gamma 54 3.626 -- 30 3.561 3.513 24 3.766 3.768

6 2 Beta Theta Pi 18 3.607 -- 16 3.743 3.594 2 3.700 3.715

7 5 Sigma Delta Tau 100 3.589 -- 73 3.640 3.572 27 3.657 3.635

8 3 Sigma Phi Epsilon 37 3.563 -- 23 3.687 3.583 14 3.517 3.531

9 6 Alpha Chi Omega 86 3.530 -- 32 3.541 3.456 54 3.654 3.665

10 7 Chi Omega 70 3.524 -- 46 3.577 3.480 24 3.577 3.609

12 1 Phi Beta Sigma Fraternity, Inc. 3 3.473 -- 3 3.761 3.473 0 n/a n/a

13 2 Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity, Inc.** 3 3.460 -- 3 3.854 3.460 n/a n/a n/a

14 4 Zeta Beta Tau 14 3.436 -- 7 3.570 3.355 7 3.709 3.733

15 5 Sigma Chi 34 3.401 -- 31 3.649 3.399 3 3.367 3.423

16 6 Alpha Sigma Phi 24 3.374 -- 18 3.278 3.337 6 3.210 3.483

17 3 Sigma Gamma Rho Sorority, Inc. 3 3.337 -- 3 2.222 3.337 0 n/a n/a

18 7 Pi Kappa Alpha 31 3.258 -- 27 3.339 3.207 4 3.515 3.600

19 8 Zeta Psi 3 3.250 -- 3 2.810 3.250 0 n/a n/a

20 9 Phi Sigma Kappa 31 3.234 -- 24 3.376 3.269 7 2.904 3.113

21 10 Alpha Epsilon Pi 11 3.110 -- 10 3.370 3.034 1 ^ ^
22 4 Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity, Inc.** 6 3.052 -- 6 2.966 3.052 0 n/a n/a

+Indicates the percent difference, either positively or negatively, from the Previous Semester

^Indicates less than 2 members, so their GPA will not be released for privacy

--Not Applicable

*Total All Members does not include Inactive members, members with undefined status, or abroad members without a listed GPA

**Indicates city-wide chapter and includes non-AU students
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